Skaggs School of Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences
P3 Schedule

Fall 2020

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00 a
8:10a
820 a
8:30a
8140 a
8:50 a

PHRD 7844
Special
Topics in
Compounding
Elective

9:00 a
9:10 a
9:20a
9:30a
9:40 a
9:50 a

8:00 - 9:50

PHRD 7842
Medical Use of
Cannabis
Elective
8:00 - 8:50

Online
Exams
As Scheduled

PHRD 7045
Public Health &

9:00 - 11:50

10:00 a
10:10 a
10:20 a
10:30 a
10:40 a
10:50 a

11:00 a
11:10 a
11:20 a
11:30 a
11:40 a
11:50 a

PHRD 7085

Pharmacotherapy 6

10:00 - 11:50

Health Outcomes J

PHRD 7015
Seminar Research 2
Sep 2
10:00 - 10:50

School
Activity
Time

12:00 p
12:10 p
12:20 p
12:30 p
12:40 p
12:50 p

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

Dean's
Convocation
Dates TBD
12:00 - 1:00

PHRD 7095
Pharmacotherapy 7

8:00 - 9:50

11:00 - 12:50

PHRD 7025
Pharmacogenomics

10:00 - 11:50

PHRD 7085/95
Activities/Evals

8:00 - 11:50

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

1:00 p
1:10 p
1:20 p
1:30 p
1:40 p
1:50 p

PHRD 7815
Physical
Assessment/
Exam in
Pharmacy
Elective

2:00 p
2:10 p
2:20p
2:30 p
2:40 p
2:50 p

1:00 - 2:50

PHRD 7840
Caring for the
Psychiatric
Patient
Elective

PHRD 7870
Pediatrics
Elective

1:00 - 2:50

1:00 - 2:50

PHRD 7095
Pharmaco-
therapy 7

1:00 - 2:50

PHRD 6900
PHRD 6910

CAPE Ctr
(students

time)

Aug 26
1:00 - 4:50

Check

3:00 p
3:10 p
3:20 p
3:30 p
3:40 p
3:50 p

PHRD 7808
Intro to
Pharmaceutical
Industry
Elective

4:00 p
4:10 p
4:20 p
4:30 p
4:40 p
4:50 p

3:00 - 4:50

PHRD 7860
Integrated
Health &
Medicine

Elective

3:00 - 4:50

5:00 p
5:15p
5:30 p
5:45 p

6:00 p
6:15 p

6:30 p
6:45 p

7:00 p
7:15p
7:30 p

PHRD 7055
Pharmacy
Management

3:00 - 4:50

syllabus
for other
dates

attend one

1:00 - 5:00

PHRD 7085
Pharmacotherapy 6

Activity Time
12:30 - 1:20

CAPE Ctr
(students

attend one

1:00 - 2:50

PHRD 7842

Medical Use

of Cannabis
Elective

PHRD 7801
Prin of Clinical
Pharmacology 1

Elective

3:00 - 4:50

PHRD 7015
Seminar
Research 2
Nov 12

PHRD 7895
Beginning Medical
Spanish Elective
5:15-6:15

PHRD 7896
Intermediate Medical
Spanish Elective
6:30 - 7:30

4:00 - 6:00

Online
Exams
As Scheduled

time)

1:00 - 5:00

Oct 9
Dec 11

1:30

6/19/2020




